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HERDER

3,017

changing style

3.01-8  argues in circles(Wellek)

5.21-9?&
3.21-21

3.21-28°
3.21-26b'
3.21-397
3.21-43

3.21-477

5.2-29°
3.81-12"

HERMANN

3 .51-5'25',
5.8l-4"
Z.31-11
%.41-29%
3.41-34
3.41-71

HEUSIER

%.51-5
3.51-7
3.51-87%%
3.51-14

HEXATEUCH

17.2-11 "
17+2=11°
17.2-16 >
17.2-232
20.03>
17.2-26

historicism

historicism of
climate
comparative literature

"national physiognomy™"

theological opinions &
services of
influenced Goethe

foundamentgl idegs in H's thot

GOTTFRIED

work on Homer
Geo. Grote
vs Nitzsch

Nibelungenlied

two lay theory re NL preferred
view re NL superceded Lachmann's
theory preferred to Lachmann's

(see Joshua)

term used

term questionable
term less common
never wasoone

term questionable
Sandmel” vs Von Rad re H
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